
                                      Indian Hills Invitational
                                       Cedar Creek Golf Course
                                            Ottumwa, Iowa
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                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                  **** Womens' 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 5517  Faith Chepengat               So  Iowa Western CC                17:10.9  5:32 
      2      4185  Sarah Bertry                  Fr  North Iowa Area CC             18:26.5  5:57 
      3    2 5547  Madison Nash                  Fr  Missouri Western               18:37.6  6:00 
      4    3 5543  Megan Gillen                  Sr  Missouri Western               18:53.9  6:05 
      5    4 5451  Ryann Portch                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     18:58.0  6:07 
      6    5 5544  Allison Goos                  Sr  Missouri Western               19:29.4  6:17 
      7    6 5548  Janet Nyamboneka              Jr  Missouri Western               19:39.5  6:20 
      8    7 5546  Paige Kvale                   Jr  Missouri Western               19:40.6  6:20 
      9    8 5449  Kaylee Leicht                 Fr  Hawkeye CC                     19:55.0  6:25 
     10    9 5516  Mohussin Abakar               Fr  Iowa Western CC                20:06.5  6:29 
     11   10 5542  Kelsey Cox                    Sr  Missouri Western               20:17.4  6:32 
     12   11 5549  Halley Wilmes                 Jr  Missouri Western               20:20.2  6:33 
     13   12 5521  Blayne Lachance               So  Iowa Western CC                20:21.7  6:34 
     14   13 5501  Josie Stackis                 Fr  Iowa Central CC                20:25.6  6:35 
     15   14 5450  Hannah Payne                  Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:27.8  6:36 
     16   15 5482  Shiggo Shadin                 So  Indian Hills CC                20:28.8  6:36 
     17   16 5453  Sophie Spargur                Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:36.0  6:38 
     18   17 5446  Elizabeth Barfells            Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:47.9  6:42 
     19   18 5452  Mindi Sande                   Fr  Hawkeye CC                     20:49.5  6:43 
     20   19 5454  Rachel Wardell                So  Hawkeye CC                     20:49.6  6:43 
     21   20 5500  Shaunti Longfellow            Fr  Iowa Central CC                20:54.4  6:44 
     22   21 5524  Nia Taylor                    So  Iowa Western CC                20:58.3  6:45 
     23      5545  Jillian Kiefer                Fr  Missouri Western               21:07.2  6:48 
     24   22 5499  Kyleen Irwin                  Fr  Iowa Central CC                21:16.0  6:51 
     25   23 5480  Monserrat Guerrero-Chapula    Fr  Indian Hills CC                21:37.3  6:58 
     26   24 5494  Kirstyn Beaman                Fr  Iowa Central CC                21:39.4  6:59 
     27   25 5519  Elizabeth Hussey              Fr  Iowa Western CC                21:55.2  7:04 
     28   26 5479  Julie Granahan                Fr  Indian Hills CC                22:43.7  7:19 
     29      5558  Thalia Thomas                 Fr  Southeastern CC                22:48.6  7:21 
     30   27 5478  Addy Dykstra                  Fr  Indian Hills CC                23:16.5  7:30 
     31      5557  Lilly Garnsey                 So  Southeastern CC                23:22.5  7:32 
     32      5559  Makayla Wells                 Fr  Southeastern CC                23:29.9  7:34 
     33      5727  Rylee McCrery                 So  Scott CC                       23:41.3  7:38 
     34   28 5495  Mia Blodgett                  Fr  Iowa Central CC                23:52.2  7:41 
     35      5469  Rylee Calderwood              Fr  Highland CC                    24:16.6  7:49 
     36      5725  Kaylie DeSwart                Fr  Scott CC                       24:52.0  8:01 
     37      5448  Maddie Erhardt                So  Hawkeye CC                     24:53.4  8:01 
     38   29 5498  Brooklyn Haley                Fr  Iowa Central CC                25:13.1  8:08 
     39   30 5481  Sydney Schlarbaum             Fr  Indian Hills CC                28:13.2  9:05 
     40   31 5520  Brandy Kent                   So  Iowa Western CC                30:17.1  9:45 
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       1.    23  Missouri Western                           (19:16.2  96:21.0 1:03.0)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Madison Nash              Fr 18:37.6
       2      3  Megan Gillen              Sr 18:53.9
       3      5  Allison Goos              Sr 19:29.4
       4      6  Janet Nyamboneka          Jr 19:39.5
       5      7  Paige Kvale               Jr 19:40.6
       6   ( 10) Kelsey Cox                Sr 20:17.4
       7   ( 11) Halley Wilmes             Jr 20:20.2

       2.    59  Hawkeye CC                                 (20:09.0  100:44.7 1:49.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Ryann Portch              Fr 18:58.0
       2      8  Kaylee Leicht             Fr 19:55.0
       3     14  Hannah Payne              Fr 20:27.8
       4     16  Sophie Spargur            Fr 20:36.0
       5     17  Elizabeth Barfells        Fr 20:47.9
       6   ( 18) Mindi Sande               Fr 20:49.5
       7   ( 19) Rachel Wardell            So 20:49.6

       3.    68  Iowa Western CC                            (20:06.6  100:32.6 4:44.3)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Faith Chepengat           So 17:10.9
       2      9  Mohussin Abakar           Fr 20:06.5
       3     12  Blayne Lachance           So 20:21.7
       4     21  Nia Taylor                So 20:58.3
       5     25  Elizabeth Hussey          Fr 21:55.2
       6   ( 31) Brandy Kent               So 30:17.1

       4.   107  Iowa Central CC                            (21:37.6  108:07.6 3:26.6)
     ====================================================
       1     13  Josie Stackis             Fr 20:25.6
       2     20  Shaunti Longfellow        Fr 20:54.4
       3     22  Kyleen Irwin              Fr 21:16.0
       4     24  Kirstyn Beaman            Fr 21:39.4
       5     28  Mia Blodgett              Fr 23:52.2
       6   ( 29) Brooklyn Haley            Fr 25:13.1

       5.   121  Indian Hills CC                            (23:15.9  116:19.5 7:44.4)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Shiggo Shadin             So 20:28.8
       2     23  Monserrat Guerrero-Chapula Fr 21:37.3
       3     26  Julie Granahan            Fr 22:43.7
       4     27  Addy Dykstra              Fr 23:16.5
       5     30  Sydney Schlarbaum         Fr 28:13.2


